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

160 BUSINESS PROPERTY

500 FEET
FINEST BARGAIN on the North Shore
$50 per foot. Green Bay Rd. frontage
in (WILMETTE). Sell all or in part up
to 500 ft. For particulars call owner,
Winnetka 526. 160LTN52-1tc

162 ACREAGE AND ESTATES

NORTHBROOK

AN IDEAL SMALL COUNTRY ESTATE,

old fashioned orchard, beautiful flower
garden, vegetable garden, an abundance
of trees. 7 rm. modern residence, 3
bedrms., 2 baths on 2nd fl. Lge. porch
facing the west. Livg rm., dining rm.,
kitchen, brkfst. rm. and reception hall;
also gardener’'s cottage with 2 bedrms.,
bath, electric lights, livg. rm. and kitchen.
3 car gar. with chauffeur’s quarters. Lge.
barn suitable for horses, etc. On 514
acres of land. 2 mi. from depot and
stores. Bus trans. to school.

Samuel McNab Campbell

NORTHBROOK 170
162LTN52-1tc

SUNSET RIDGE

Interesting 115 acres located in group
of new country homes. Owner’s price
reduced to $1,850. per acre.

WYATT & COONS

1026 Waukegan Road Glenview 7
162LTN52-1tc

10 ACRES, MOSTLY WOODED, 3 MI.
west Skokie Blvd. 15 mi. so. of Half Day
Rd. on Saunders Rd. 4 rm. cottage. Elec-
tricity & well. Ideal for estate. Sell all or

part. Owner. Wilmette 1200.
162LTN51-4tc

164 FOR SALE—FARMS

40 ACRES SUITABLE FOR COUNTRY
Estates, overlooking Illinois Country

Cilub. Must be sold May 15th. For in-

formation call A. C. Wolff, Wilmette 1724,

166 REAL ESTATE

TEN-ACRE CITRUS GROVE
Clear. Fourteen years old—full bearing—
has had expert care.
Grove in Excellent Condition
Will sacrifice for cash immediately. Phone
Wilmette 986. 166L52-1tp

171 FOR SALE—HOUSEHOLD GOODS

FOR SALE CHEAP

CLOSING OUT SALE AT OUR THREE

Glencoe storage garages. All kinds of
furniture including love seats, chairs,
desks, chests, baby crib, bookcases,
dressers, dining rm. suites, antiques,
odds and ends. Porch furniture, garden
tools. 250 Wentworth ave. and 251 Mary
st. Glencoe. Sunday May 7. 10:00 a.m.
to 5:00 p.m.

VILLAGE TRADING POST

372 Hazel ave., Glencoe
FORMERLY FURNITURE RESALE
SHOP. Selective house furnishings and
clothing. GLENCOE 2039. 171LTN52-1tp

SACRIFICING JACOBEAN HAND-

carved buffet, $35; antique Mid-Vic-
torian bedrm. suite; cream and green
gas stove, $12. Mahogany library tables,
$2. Books, China, glass, etc. 518 Maple
Ave., Wil. 4006. 171LTN52-1tp

ROTO-VERSO DRYER-WASHER WITH
Spinner-dryer comp. Less than yr. old.
Perf. cond. Must sac., 1% price, $70.
Swan Elec. Co., 561 Lincoln, Winn. 3160.
171LTN52-1tp

PORCH AND YARD FURNITURE, SIN-

gle bed, mattress, dishes, porch rugs.
635 Melrose ave. Kenilworth, 2nd floor.
Kenilworth 4797. 171LTN52-1tp

171LTN52-1tc..

SEE US l;?IR‘Si;I" i
r new carpeting. Broadlooms low as
:‘2(.)75 . yd. romg the makers of BIGE-
LOW-SANFORD, MAGEE and MOHAWK.
KASHIAN BROS.
1107 Greenleaf Ave. Wilmette 1200
171LTN46-8tc

THE VILLAGE TRADING POST
372 Hazel Ave., Glencoe
Wicker porch set, metal tables, metal
tea cart, porch rugs, dinette set, spinet
writing desk; Glencoe 2039.

SINGER ELEC. CONSOLE ' SEWING
machine. Round bobbin, all attachmts.
$145 value, $49. Or trade your old ma-

chine. Phone for demonstration, Pensa-
cola 1670. 171LTN52-ltp
CHILD'S JUNIOR BED, PAINTED

modern type, with attached size new
hair mattress. Combination wardrobe-
drawer chest. Chair to match. Like
new. Wilmette 327. 171LTN52-1tp

CHILD’'S ROLLTOP DESK AND CHAIR,
$2; TEA CART, $4; RUG, $3; TWO

END TABLES, $1 EACH. WINN 130.
171LTNS52-1tp

ENAMELED SINGLE BED AND
springs, dresser, table and chair, $10;
crib with mattress, $5; single inner-

spring mattress, $8. Wilmette 3406.
171LTN52 1tp

2 BEDRM. SETS. LARGE RUG. SIM-

mons bed complete. Gas stove. 2 desks.
Tel. stand and chair. Draperies, cur-
tains, spreads. Oil burner. Sewing ma-
chine. Glencoe 90. 171LTN52-1tp

BARGAIN IN HOUSEHOLD GOODS.

Simplex Mangle, chairs, bookcases. etc.
On sale Saturday, May 6. 897 Spruce
St., Winnetka 977. 171LTN52-1tp

ENTIRE WICKER PORCH SET, $15.

Dressers, $5 each. Tables, $7.50 each.
Sewing table, $5. Pillows, 50 cents each.
Winnetka 1520. 171L52-1tp

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